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Punch FWS-A16/20 / FWS-B11/16
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Punch FWS-A16/20 / FWS-B11/16 V2A

Punch FWS-A 25 / FWS-B 21

HBBES
EAN

HRELE
@& CONFiX™
FWSHE G

JL-LAxRY
TR (80O
* UNF
NGIPCN- 248 )
=1

BRES
EAN

HRE B
BECONFiX™
FWSHE
JL—-LARY
TR (80
R UNF

N FERER
=1

80195 RARE
4251269333

354

1

FWS-A 16,

FWS-A 20,

FWS B11,

FWS-B 16

3

19 mm
ATV LARF
=)V (V2A)

80096 RARE
4251269333

323

1

FWS-A 25,

FWS-B 21

3

19 mm
TS52AF vy,
Mild steel
(St)

2 mm

2 mm



Punch FWS-A 25 / FWS-B 21 V2A

Punch FWS-A 32 / FWS-B 29

Punch FWS-A 32 / FWS-B 29 V2A
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Punch FWS-A 40 / FWS-B 36

Punch FWS-A 40 / FWS-B 36 V2A

Punch FWS-A 50 / FWS-B 48
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Punch FWS-A 50 / FWS-B 48 V2A
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